
 

 

 

 

 

 

Vehicle Damage Assessment Report for

[GBL1782H]

Estimate Created: 04/02/2022 09:11 by LKK_assignments
(LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pte_Ltd)

Owned: 27/01/2023 01:44 by LKK_assignments (LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pte_Ltd)

General Information
Insurance Company Claim Number MFL2021D0002211

Claim Type OD

Workshop LKK_Auto_Consultants_Pt
e_Ltd Reference Number

Vehicle Information
Brand Toyota Model Hiace

Engine Type

License Plate Number GBL1782H VIN (or Chassis #) JTFHT02P500251611

Vehicle Condition
Damaged Diagram Odometer 0.00 Km

Tyres Condition

Front Left       mm

Front Right       mm

Rear Left       mm

Rear Right       mm

Comments
- Final review base on information provided by LKK: Concluded the cost of
repair at lump sum  $20,000.00 with 20 days for repair Insurlogic 5 (27/01/2023 01:43)

- Please ignore 2022-09-18 Insurlogic 5 (27/01/2023 01:43)

- Final review base on information provided by LKK: Concluded the cost of
repair at part by part $25,716.00 with 20 days for repair Insurlogic 3 (18/09/2022 07:02)
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Parts

Description Number/Type Qty Cost Markup/Disc.% Sum

Front Bumper 1 190.00 10.00 % 209.00

Front Bumper Side
Retainer RH 1 65.00 10.00 % 71.50

Front Fog Lamp Cover
RH 1 50.00 10.00 % 55.00

Front Bumper
Reinforcement 1 120.00 10.00 % 132.00

Front Grille Inner 1 180.00 10.00 % 198.00

Headlamp Assy LH 1 280.00 10.00 % 308.00

Headlamp Bracket RH 1 10.00 10.00 % 11.00

Bonnet 1 200.00 10.00 % 220.00

Front Corner Panel RH 1 65.00 10.00 % 71.50

Front Support Panel
Lower 1 250.00 10.00 % 275.00

Towing Cover RH 1 15.00 10.00 % 16.50

Air Cleaner Box 1 250.00 10.00 % 275.00

Front Windscreen Glass 1 600.00 10.00 % 660.00

Front Windscreen Glass
Moulding 1 50.00 10.00 % 55.00

Front Step Garnish RH 1 70.00 10.00 % 77.00

Front Pillar Outer RH 1 350.00 10.00 % 385.00

Front Pillar Inner Lower
RH 1 100.00 10.00 % 110.00

Cowling Side Panel RH 1 125.00 10.00 % 137.50

Step Top Panel 1 55.00 10.00 % 60.50

Step Under Panel 1 65.00 10.00 % 71.50

Centre Pillar RH 1 300.00 10.00 % 330.00

Front Door RH 1 600.00 10.00 % 660.00

Front Door Hinge RH 2 35.00 10.00 % 77.00

Front Door Side Mirror
RH 1 250.00 10.00 % 275.00

Front Door Weatherstrip
RH 1 75.00 10.00 % 82.50

Front Door Run Channel
RH 1 100.00 10.00 % 110.00

Front Door Glass RH 1 150.00 10.00 % 165.00

Front Door Lock RH 1 180.00 10.00 % 198.00

Front Door Outer
Moulding RH 1 50.00 10.00 % 55.00

Front Door Inner
Trimboard RH 1 330.00 10.00 % 363.00

Sliding Door RH 1 700.00 10.00 % 770.00

Radiator 1 550.00 10.00 % 605.00

Condenser 1 450.00 10.00 % 495.00

Aircon Discharge Hose 1 200.00 10.00 % 220.00
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Aircon Suction Hose 1 250.00 10.00 % 275.00

Condenser Fan Blade 1 75.00 10.00 % 82.50

Radiator Fan Blade 1 75.00 10.00 % 82.50

Radiator Fan Motor 2 350.00 10.00 % 770.00

Radiator Fan Cowling 1 180.00 10.00 % 198.00

Brake Booster 1 450.00 10.00 % 495.00

Air Bag Steering 1 1000.00 10.00 % 1,100.00

Air Bag Wire Steering 1 180.00 10.00 % 198.00

Air Bag Passenger 1 1200.00 10.00 % 1,320.00

Air Bag Control Unit 1 700.00 10.00 % 770.00

Air Bag Sensor LH/RH 2 150.00 10.00 % 330.00

Seat Belt LH/RH 2 550.00 10.00 % 1,210.00

Front Chassis Member
Reinforcement RH 1 50.00 10.00 % 55.00

Front Chassis Member
Extension RH - front 1 90.00 10.00 % 99.00

Front Chassis Member
Extension RH - rear 1 120.00 10.00 % 132.00

Rear Fender RH 1 650.00 10.00 % 715.00

Tail Lamp RH 1 110.00 10.00 % 121.00

Front Rim RH 1 150.00 10.00 % 165.00

Front Hub Cap RH 1 75.00 10.00 % 82.50

Front Shock Absorber RH 1 90.00 10.00 % 99.00

Front Wheel Bearing RH 1 100.00 10.00 % 110.00

Front Wheel Hub RH 1 115.00 10.00 % 126.50

Front Lower Arm RH 1 120.00 10.00 % 132.00

Front Lower Arm Ball
Joint RH 1 70.00 10.00 % 77.00

Front Knuckle Arm RH 1 200.00 10.00 % 220.00

Front Upper Arm RH 1 250.00 10.00 % 275.00

Front Stabilizer Bar 1 200.00 10.00 % 220.00

Front Stabilizer Link RH 1 55.00 10.00 % 60.50

Front Strut Bar RH 1 75.00 10.00 % 82.50

Steering Rack & Pinion 1 1250.00 10.00 % 1,375.00

Engine Crossmember 1 1000.00 10.00 % 1,100.00

Front Bumper Clips Set 1 30.00 0.00 % 30.00

Front Grille Clips Set 1 10.00 0.00 % 10.00

Front Door Trimboard
Clips set 1 10.00 0.00 % 10.00

Front Door Co. Reg
Sticker 1 20.00 0.00 % 20.00

Front Number Plate 1 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

Radiator Coolant 1 20.00 0.00 % 20.00

Windscreen Sealant 1 40.00 0.00 % 40.00

Windscreen Inner Seal 1 30.00 0.00 % 30.00

Windscreen IU Bracket 1 20.00 0.00 % 20.00

Rear Leaf Spring RH 1 450.00 10.00 % 495.00
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Passenger Airbag Wire 1 30.00 10.00 % 33.00

Front Fender Inner Panel
Ext RH 1 80.00 10.00 % 88.00

Front Support Lower Side
RH 1 50.00 10.00 % 55.00

Front Support Lower Side
Reinforcement RH 1 45.00 10.00 % 49.50

Power Steering Oil 1 30.00 0.00 % 30.00

Parts Subtotal 20,853.00

Labor

Replace/RnR

Description Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

To remove & refix accident affected area RnR 2000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00

Check wiring RnR 30.00 0.00 % 30.00

To transfer front door RH components RnR 50.00 0.00 % 50.00

To transfer sliding door RH components RnR 50.00 0.00 % 50.00

RNR radiator, condenser & top up aircon gas RnR 50.00 0.00 % 50.00

RNR dashboard, seat, carpet, interior trims RnR 200.00 0.00 % 200.00

RNR front windscreen glass RnR 120.00 0.00 % 120.00

RNR airbags, seat belt, sensors & control unit RnR 80.00 0.00 % 80.00

To reset airbag system RnR 100.00 0.00 % 100.00

RNR front undercarriage & steering rack n pinion RnR 200.00 0.00 % 200.00

Wheel alignment RnR 60.00 0.00 % 60.00

RNR rear suspension RH RnR 120.00 0.00 % 120.00

TOWING FEE RnR 60.00 0.00 % 60.00

Paint

Description Paint Type Cost Markup/Disc % Price

To spray paint on the accident affected area Full spray 1600.00 0.00 % 1,600.00

Labor Rate S$ 50 / Hour General Labor Subtotal 3,120.00

Paint Labor Subtotal 1,600.00

Labor Subtotal 4,720.00

Summary
Repair Cost 25,573.00

Discount(22 %) (5,573.00)

20,000.00

Excess (0.00)

GST(0.00 %) 0.00
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Grand Subtotal 20,000.00
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